
 

2023 Christmas and New Year Opening Hours 

Monday 18 Dec Normal Hours 8am – 6pm 

Tuesday 19 Dec Normal Hours 

 

8am – 6pm 

Wednesday 20 Dec Normal Hours 

 

9am – 6pm 

Thursday 21 Dec Normal Hours 8am – 6pm 

Friday 22 Dec Normal Hours with early finish 

 

8am – 5pm 

Saturday 23 Dec Closed see Wairarapa After Hours 

 

 

Sunday 24 Dec Closed see Wairarapa After Hours  

 

 

Monday 25 Dec Closed see Wairarapa After Hours 

 

 

Tuesday 26 Dec Closed see Wairarapa After Hours 

 

 

Wednesday 27 Dec Normal Hours 9am – 6pm 

Thursday 28 Dec Normal Hours 8am – 6pm 

Friday 29 Dec Normal Hours with early finish 

 

8am – 5pm 

Saturday 30 Jan Closed see Wairarapa After Hours  

Sunday 31 Jan Closed see Wairarapa After Hours  

Monday 1 Jan Closed see Wairarapa After Hours  

Tuesday 2 Jan Closed see Wairarapa After Hours  

 

The Youth Clinic will be closed after the last clinic on Thursday 21 December. 

Te Rangimarie Health Clinic will be closed after the last clinic on Friday 22 December. 

They will reopen on Monday 8 January 2023. 

  



      

     

 

 

Wairarapa After Hours Urgent Care Service 

 

 

This service is run by Latitude Health on behalf of Carterton, Featherston, Greytown, Kuripuni, 

Martinborough, Whaiora and Masterton Medical Centres. 

 

This service operates on Saturdays and Sundays and over the Christmas/New Year period on 

the following days: 

 

 

Saturday 23 Dec Wairarapa After Hours Service 

Urgent Service Only 

 

9am – 5pm 

Sunday 

 

24 Dec Wairarapa After Hours Service 

Urgent Service Only 

 

9am – 5pm 

Monday 

(Christmas Day) 

25 Dec Wairarapa After Hours Service 

On Call Urgent Service Only 

 

On Call 

06 370 0011 

Tuesday 

 

26 Dec Wairarapa After Hours Service 

Urgent Service Only 

 

9am – 5pm 

 

 

Saturday 30 Dec Wairarapa After Hours Service 

Urgent Service Only 

 

9am – 5pm 

Sunday 31 Dec Wairarapa After Hours Service 

Urgent Service Only 

 

9am – 5pm 

Monday 

(New Year’s Day) 

1 Jan Wairarapa After Hours Service 

Urgent Service Only 

 

9am – 5pm 

Tuesday 2 Jan Wairarapa After Hours Service 

Urgent Service Only 

 

9am – 5pm 

 

 


